
5th & 6th Grade Boys Basketball 

2025-26 TTCC BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

 
 

TEAM SPONSOR COACHES 
A Gray Matters Counseling & Wellness Matt Cole 

 

PRACTICE & GAME SCHEDULE – subject to change! 

 

DATE DAY TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION 

1/5/2026 Monday 7:00 PM A B BHVS 

1/7/2026 Wednesday 7:00 PM Franklin A BHVS 

1/8/2026 Thursday 7:00 PM until 8:15 pm Practice BHVS 

1/10/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM BLYBL 1 A NMMS 

1/12/2026 Monday 7:00 PM Pines A BHVS 

1/15/2026 Thursday 7:00 PM until 8:15 pm Practice BHVS 

1/17/2026 Saturday 12:45 PM B A NMMS 

1/21/2026 Wednesday 7:00 PM until 8:15 pm Practice BHVS 

1/22/2026 Thursday 5:00 PM TTCC A Southwick 

1/24/2026 Saturday 11:30 AM until 12:45 pm Practice NMMS 

1/28/2026 Wednesday 7:00 PM Belmont A BHVS 

1/29/2026 Thursday 7:00 PM until 8:15 pm Practice BHVS 

2/5/2026 Thursday 7:00 PM until 8:15 pm Practice BHVS 

2/7/2026 Saturday 1:00 PM A BLYBL 1 Interlakes Elementary 

2/9/2026 Monday 7:00 PM until 8:15 pm Practice BHVS 

2/11/2026 Wednesday 7:00 PM A B BHVS 

2/12/2026 Thursday 6:30 PM A Belmont Belmont Middle School 

2/16/2026 Monday 5:30 PM until 7 pm Practice BHVS 
 

Important Reminders for all: 

 Please bring a pair of sneakers to change in to – don’t wear outside shoes on court! 

 No eating or drinking allowed in the gyms.  WATER ONLY IN THE GYM! 

 All children must be supervised while at the schools.  We do not have permission to use their equipment and 
children should not be unattended in the halls.   

 PLEASE STAY OFF THE STAGE AT SCHOOLS! 

 Please be sure to park in designated parking areas only. 

 Picture Day 1/24/26 – schedule & ordering instructions will be posted online. 

 The team that sells most cash calendars wins a pizza party for their team!   

 Please, POSITIVE CHEERING ONLY!  Thank you & we hope you enjoy the season! 

 And even MORE IMPORTANT REMINDERS… from your child:  I’m a KID, this is a GAME, my coach is a VOLUNTEER, 
the referees are HUMAN & this is not the NBA! 

 

 


